VINEYARD - PROVIDENCE

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

@ Available @ Quick Move-in g Model Home Future Lot ¢ Sold

2
X

visionary
HOMES
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610 NORTH STREET

275 EAST STREET

580 NORTH STREET

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




VINEYARD - PROVIDENCE
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www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
405 263 East 580 North 0.19 Acres $1,500
406 249 East 580 North 0.19 Acres

408 233 East 580 North 0.18 Acres $1,498
409 223 East 580 North 0.13 Acres

410 213 East 580 North 0.13 Acres

411 201 East 580 North 0.13 Acres

412 195 East 580 North 0.13 Acres

417 208 East 610 North 0.13 Acres

418 216 East 610 North -0.87 Acres

419 224 East 610 North 0.18 Acres $1,500
423 261 East 610 North 0.15 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot #

424

426

413

414

415

416

427

428

429

430

431

Address

243 East 610 North

207 East 610 North

173 East 580 North

170 East 610 North

192 East 610 North

200 East 640 North

197 East 610 North

177 East 610 North

607 North 170 East

609 North 170 East

623 North 170 East

Lot Size

0.18 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.13 Acres

0.13 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.23 Acres

0.19 Acres

0.18 Acres

Status

Lot Available

Lot Available

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$1,500

$4,000

$5,000

$2,500

$5,000

$2,500
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Lot #

404

401

402

403

407

420

421

422

425

Address

594 North 275 East

630 North 275 East

610 North 275 East

606 North 275 East

241 East 580 North

240 East 610 North

246 East 610 North

262 East 610 North

237 East 610 North

Lot Size

0.2 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.23 Acres

0.18 Acres

Status

Model Home

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$2,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$3,500

$5,000

$1,500
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