











Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
405	263 East 580 North	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	\$1,500
406	249 East 580 North	0.19 Acres	Lot Available	
408	233 East 580 North	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	\$1,498
409	223 East 580 North	0.13 Acres	Lot Available	
410	213 East 580 North	0.13 Acres	Lot Available	
411	201 East 580 North	0.13 Acres	Lot Available	
412	195 East 580 North	0.13 Acres	Lot Available	
417	208 East 610 North	0.13 Acres	Lot Available	
418	216 East 610 North	-0.87 Acres	Lot Available	
419	224 East 610 North	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	\$1,500
423	261 East 610 North	0.15 Acres	Lot Available	





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
424	243 East 610 North	0.18 Acres	Lot Available	\$1,500
426	207 East 610 North	0.16 Acres	Lot Available	
413	173 East 580 North	0.21 Acres	Future Lot	\$4,000
414	170 East 610 North	0.24 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000
415	192 East 610 North	0.13 Acres	Future Lot	
416	200 East 640 North	0.13 Acres	Future Lot	
427	197 East 610 North	0.16 Acres	Future Lot	
428	177 East 610 North	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	\$2,500
429	607 North 170 East	0.23 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000
430	609 North 170 East	0.19 Acres	Future Lot	\$2,500
431	623 North 170 East	0.18 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
404	594 North 275 East	0.2 Acres	Model Home	\$2,500
401	630 North 275 East	0.18 Acres	Sold	
402	610 North 275 East	0.18 Acres	Sold	
403	606 North 275 East	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
407	241 East 580 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
420	240 East 610 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$1,500
421	246 East 610 North	0.21 Acres	Sold	\$3,500
422	262 East 610 North	0.23 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
425	237 East 610 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$1,500

